ORDERED BY: AMCUNT

39585TO

846THO

4008TO

332PSE

987DIR

S516KLE

234BRW

866TOM

694 PUB

536KEM

646PRE

433IND

874CEN

717PSE

486SCH

710POL

337DER

587KUE

VENDOR YTD PAYMENTS

Stony Brook Regional Sewerage Auth.

Thomas Controls, Inc,

Stony Brook Regicnal Sewerage Auth.

PSE&G COMPANY

Direct Energy Business Marketing,

Kleinfelder East, In¢

B R Welding & Industrial Service In

Temar Construction, LLC

NJ Utiltiy Auth Joint Ins. Fund

KEMS LLC

Premier Magnesia, LLC

Industrial Furnace Company Inc.

Centerpoint Associates, Inc.

PSE&G

Schwing Bioset Incorporated

of Warren Co

Pollution Control F.A.

Derstine Limited Liability CO

Kuehne Chemical Company Inc.

RUN DATE: 10/30/17 AT 14:38

AMOUNTS AT LEAST: 17,500

VENDCR ADDRESS

Acct. # 136-517-0
290 River Road
Princeton, NJ 08540
14 Socuth Weoodland Ave.
East Brunswick, NJ

Acct. # 8000860752
290 River Road
Princeton, NJ 08540

P.0. Box 14444
New Brunswick, NJ

P.0O. Box 32179
New York, NY

P.O. Box 51558
Los Angeles, CA

3 Brock Road
Howell, NJ

18 Ccnnerty Court
EBast Brunswick, NJ

C/0 Stuart Neuhof, Treasurer
13 Intervale R4
Yardville, NJ 08620

Mr. Karl Monninger
368 Hollow Road
Skillman, NJ 08558

P.O. BOX 504573
St. Louis, MO

40 Humboldt Street
Rochester, NY

47 Coles Road
Blackwood, NJ

P.O. Box 14444
New Brunswick, NJ

350 8MC Drive
Somerset, WI

P.0. Box 587
oxford, NJ

320 Cowpath Road
Souderton, PA

86 N. Hackensack Avenue
South Kearny, NJ

STONY BROOK REGIONAL SEWERAGE AUTHORITY

3,067,381.00

2,954,338.14
08816

2,175,000.00

1,738,980.77
08306-4106

641,408 .66
10087-2179

469,770.45
90051-6258

409,089.08
07731

350,000.00
088ls

333,281.82

318,156.40

287,433.73
63150-4573

234,288.25
14609

232,771.98
08012

191,879 .22
08906-4444

125,524.74
54025

125,158.44
07863

109,000.00
18964

104,860.51
07032



STONY BROOK REGIONAL SEWERAGE AUTHORITY

VENDOR YTD PAYMENTS PAGE: 1

ORDERED BY: AMOUNT AMOUNTS AT LEAST: 17,500

VEND NUM VENDOR NAME / TAX ID VENDOR ADDRESS PAID BRC ON FILE

399S8TO Stony Brook Regional Sewerage Auth, Acct. # 136-517-0 2,876,570.00 N
290 River Road
Princeton, NJ 08540

4008TO Stony Brook Regional Sewerage Auth. Acct. # 8000860752 2,028,000.00 N
290 River Road
Princeton, NJ 08540

332PSE PSE&G COMPANY P.O. Box 14444 1,371,454.26 Y
New Brunswick, NJ 08906-4106

516KLE Kleinfelder East, Inc P.O, Box 51958 660,134.94 Y
Los Angeles, CA 90051-6258

987DIR Direct Energy Business Marketing, P.0O. Box 32179 596,798.51 N
New York, NY 10087-2179

999ALL.  Allied Construction Croup, Inc. 499 Washington Road 391,458.80 ¥
Parlin, NJ 08859

787PUR Pure Technologies U.S.Inc. 8920 State Read 108, Suite D 355,000.00 N
Columbia, MD 21045

536KEM KEMS LLC Mr. Karl Monninger 333,937.50 N
368 Hollow Road
Skillman, NJ 08558

646PRE Premier Magnesia, LLC P.O. BOX 504573 319,759.586 ¥
St. Louis, MO 63150-4573

476IRO Iron Hills Construction Co., Inc. 17 Alpine Drive 285,172.98 ¥
Wayne, NJ 07470

777PRI Princeton 400 Witherspoon Street 283,458.55 N
Princeton, NJ 08540

842MBE MBE Mark III Electric, Inc. P.0O. Box 40 276,3%1.36 Y
Madison, NJ 07940

7538T0O Stone Hills Contracting Co., Inc. P.0O. Box 1370 172,;920.00 b
Doylestown, PA 18901

694 PUB NJ Utiltiy Auth Joint Ins. Fund C/0 Stuart Neuhof, Treasurer 166,366.84 N
13 Intervale Rd
Yardville, NJ 08620

717PSE PSE&G P.O. Box 14444 159,606.27 Y
New Brunswick, NJ 08906-4444

433IND Industrial Furnace Company Inc. 40 Humboldt Street 156,827.48 Y
Rochester, NY 14609

846THO Thomas Controls, Inc. 14 South Woodland Ave. 144,660.63 5's
East Brunswick, NJ 08816

710POL Pollution Contrcl F.A. of Warren Co P.0O. Box 587 144,088.02 Y
Oxford, NJ 07863

RUN DATE: 02/08/18 AT 06:24



ORDERED BY: AMOUNT

587KUE

146ALB

444GRA

277ACC

222UNI

753P0CL

071CHA

827EVC

443GHD

486SCH

232MAR

627MAR

495NEW

8568HA

812TRE

313DEL

637MER

900TRE

Kuehne Chemical Company Inc.

Albertus Engineering

Gary W. Gray Trucking Inc.

Accurate Waste Removal Services Inc

Univar

Polydyne Inc.

Chavond-Barry Eng. Corp.

Evogua Water Technologies LLC

GHD Inc.

Schwing Bioset Incorporated

Marshall Industrial Technologies

LLP

Falcon & Healey,

Maraziti,

New Jersey American Water

Shafts & Sleeves Company Inc.

Treasurer, State of New Jersey

Dell Marketing LP

Meridian Property Services

Treasurer - State of New Jersey

RUN DATE: 02/08/18 AT 06:24

17,500

VENDOR ADDRESS

86 N. Hackensack Avenue
South Kearny, NJ

288 Lancaster Ave
Malvern, PA
P.0O. Box 48, Route 46
Delaware, NJ

226 Prospect Point Rd.
Lake Hopatcong, NJ

13009 Collections Center Driwve
Chicago, IL

P.O. Box 404642
Atlanta, GA

400 County Route 518
P.0O. Box 205
Blawenburg, NJ 08504-0205

28563 Network Place
Chicago, IL

Dept LA 23922
Pasadena, CA

350 SMC Drive
Somerset, WI

529 Scuth Clinton Ave
Trenton, NJ

150 John F. Kennedy Parkway
Short Hills, NJ

P.0O. Box 371331
Pittsburgh, PA

P.O. Box 153
Roebling, NJ

NJDEP: Div.
Mail Code 401-03D, PO Box 420
Trenton, NJ 08625-0420

of Water Quality

C/C Dell USA L.P
P.0O. Box 643561
Pittsburgh, PA 15264-3561
3024 South Broad St
Hamilton, NJ

NJDEP, Division of Revenue
P.0O Box 417

Trenton, NJ 08646-0417

STONY BROOK REGIONAL SEWERAGE AUTHORITY
VENDOR YTD PAYMENTS
AMOUNTS AT LEAST:

1275387 76
07032

106,368.00
12355

103,428.00
07833

85,31¢.80
07849

75,671.77
60693

73,471.83
30384-4642

66,065.15

63,153.44
60673-1285

58,881.50
91185-3922

54,108.10
54025

51,614.87
08611-1893

50,293.70
07078

47,776.25
15250-7331

45,333.00
08554

44,985.60

44,679.59

44,503.32
08610

44,036.66



ORDERED BY: AMOUNT

114AER

057MOT

736R3M

47T4WWG

789ROG

773SPE

944 PUM

158HES

876CAL

657NJR

234BRW

555FAT

849VIZ

1238UR

572FRE

435TND

225L0C

T28PAV

VENDOR YTD PAYMENTS

Aerzen USA Corporation

Motion Industries, Inc.

R3M Engineering, Inc.

W.W. Grainger, Inc.

Rogers-Cipollono Electric Inc.

Speidel & Sons Contracting, Inc,

Pumping Services, Inc.

Hesco Electrical Supply

Calgon Carbon Corp.

NJR Clean Energy Ventures

B R Welding & Industrial Service In

Fairfield Service Co.

Vizcarra's Landscaping LLC

Sur-Seal, Inc.

Freehold Cartage, Inc.

Industrial Controls

Lockwood's Electrical Motor

Pave Patrol, LLC

RUN DATE: 02/08/18 AT 06:24

AMOUNTS AT LEAST: 17,500

VENDOR ADDRESS

108 Independance Way
Coatesville, PA

P.0O. Box 414444
Boston, MA

1405 Route 18 Scuth, Suite 208
0ld Bridge, NJ

Dept. 808156152
Palatine, IL

499 White Horse Pike
Atco, NJ

P.0O. Box 186
Hamburg, NJ

201 Lincoln Blwvd
P.O. Box 117
Middlesex, NJ 08846-0117

P.0O. Box 4988
Clinton, NJ

P.O. Box 347037
Pittsburgh, PA

P.O. Box 1468
Wall, NJ

3 Brock Road
Howell, NJ

1401 Ketucky St.
Michigan City, IN

85 Howd Ave
Clifton, NJ

12 Edgeboro Road, Unit #6
East Brunswick, NJ

P.0. Box 5010
Freehold, NJ

P.0O. Box 5211
Department 116241
Binghamton, NY 13902-5211

2239 Notingham Way
Trenton, NJ

328 Stokes Avenue
Ewing, NJ

STONY BROOK REGIONAL SEWERAGE AUTHORITY

42,077.48
19320-1653

41,598.91
02241-4444

40,494.00
08857

40,213.78
60038-0001

37,311.00
08044

32,428.00
07419

31,469.20

27,680.59
08809

27,296.92
15251-4037

26,644 .81
07718

24,555.11
07731

23,899.18
46360

23,775.00
07011

23,425.29
08816

23,172.01
07728

23,049.93

22,944.75
08619

22,500.00
08638



ORDERED BY: AMOUNT

437HOU

456MAJ

496GEN

876AME

101MIR

186APP

948WIT

331XYL

847ENV

338EUR

Fastenal

Hough Petroleum

Majestic 0il Company Inc.

General Carbon Corp.

American Wear

Miracle Chemical Co,

Applied Analytics, Inc.

withumSmith+Brown, PC

Xylem Dewatering Solutions,

EnviroCare International

BEurofing/QC Laboratories

RUN DATE: 02/08/18 AT 06:24

STONY BROOK REGIONAL SEWERAGE AUTHORITY

VENDOR YTD PAYMENTS

AMOUNTS AT LEAST: 17,500

Inc.

VENDOR ADDRESS

D.0.Box 1286
Winona, MN

340 Forth Street

Trenton, NJ

2104 Fairfax Ave
Cherry Hill, NJ

Attn: Mickey Shea
33 Paterson Street
Paterson, NJ 07501

261 North 18th Street
East Orange, NJ

1151 B Highway #33
Farmingdale, NJ

One Highway 12, Plaza One
Flemington, NJ

P.0O. Box 5340
Princeton, NJ

28611 Network Place
Chicago, IL

507 Green Island Road
American Canyon, CA

PO Box 11407
Dept #2598
Birmingham, AL 35246-2598

22,497.01
55987-1286

21,970.00
08638-2799

21,829.71
08003

21,452.81

20,967.20
07017

19,676.28
07727

19,336.19
08822

19,250.00
08543

19,066.19
60673-1286

19,023.80
94503

19,017.49



